
Обучение чтению
Читаем знакомые слова



            six fish



        six bags



         8  balls



            7 caps



            2 cats



            10 hats



          12 pigs



          20 foxes



          4  boxes
                          



        eight eggs
                



            six socks

                        



               eight socks
                     


